XGLO
®
 and LightSystem
®
 Fiber Trunks
Reduced Pathway Fill —
Siemon’s RazorCore cable has significantly reduced cable O.D.
resulting in less cable tray fill and pathway restrictions

(Side A) (Side B)
1 meter 1 meter
Ordering Information:
Ordering length is measured connector tip to connector tip.
2. 4 unitube duplex, 2.0mm duplex and simplex 900 micron buffered
Minimum order length is 3 meters (9.8 ft).
Fiber Count
A = 6
B = 8
C = 12
D = 16
E = 24
F = 36
G = 48
H = 72
J = 96
K = 144
Pulling Eye
A = Side A
B = Side B
C = Side A&B
D = None
Fiber Type Connector Type (Side B)
Cable Length
Length must be 3 digits
Example: 004 = 4m
012 = 12 ft.
TFU(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)(XXX)(X)
A = LC Multimode
B = LC UPC Singlemode
C = LC APC Singlemode
D = LC BladePatch Multimode RFP Polarity only
E = LC BladePatch UPC Singlemode RFP Polarity mode
F = SC Multimode
G = SC UPC Singlemode
H = SC APC Singlemode
J = ST Multimode
K = ST UPC Singlemode
Unit of Measure
F = Feet
M = Meters
Connector Type (Side A)Cable Type
P = Plenum - Indoor Distribution (OFNP)
R = Riser - Indoor Distribution (OFNR)
L = LSOH - Indoor Distribution (IEC 60332-3C)
A = Simplex 900µm
B = Duplex 2.0mm
C = Uni-Tube Duplex 2.4mm LC BladePatch only
LEG OD (Side A)
A = Simplex 900µm
B = Duplex 2.0mm
C = Uni-Tube Duplex 2.4 LC BladePatch only
LEG OD (Side B)
(3.28 ft.) (3.28 ft.)
A = OS1/OS2 Singlemode - Yellow
B = OM1 62.5 Multimode - Orange
L = OM3 XGLO 300 50/125 Multimode - Aqua
V = OM4 XGLO 550 50/125 Multimode - Aqua
A = LC Multimode
B = LC UPC Singlemode
C = LC APC Singlemode
D = LC BladePatch Multimode RFP Polarity only
E = LC BladePatch UPC Singlemode RFP Polarity only
F = SC Multimode
G = SC UPC Singlemode
H = SC APC Singlemode
J = ST Multimode
K = ST UPC Singlemode
XGLO
®